SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

ISIN: CA83179X1087

Overview

2024/05/10 18:08:23

WKN:

Price

16.048 EUR

Difference € 10.36%(1.51)
General attributes
ISIN CA83179X1087
Symbol SRU.UN
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,237 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

14.536 EUR
16.048 EUR
14.536 EUR
14.542 EUR
16.048 EUR
100
1,604.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA83179X1087&ID_NOTATION=140897379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdd8606a80cef4404a4aa86be044a66ae4e97a5a7884c14d66e3484f1ce500a3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ef0a0a66b6f38eaf&time=1715543153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5797693fcad59cd154738506ebac74841e7c93c8efa4157d33a17f9017ac351f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=464a38f8831f02e45&time=1715543153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ceebddea4d71c80165d9fbd732f35304ac0b33a47dabc66431d118d5171234f9&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b52a1677f2d98c20&time=1715543153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a01996f4d44c047de6b582ca190d170d8743cb0f5791b6842db570d3226a9aac&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=512ea7df0ee941c88&time=1715543153&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48525b4f6d72a204e1c7c78a02ec171de2908152e8d62ada2e8ab3db79d9303e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec2952c702bd557bb&time=1715543153&tool=RSC

SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Details

2024/05/10 18:08:23

Price
16.048 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

10.36% (1.51)

CA83179X1087
SRU.UN
Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

2,237 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 14.536 EUR
High 16.048 EUR
Low 14.536 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.542 EUR
VWAP 16.048 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 1,604.80
Number of trades 2
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +9.13% - -
Perf (abs.) +1.34 - -
Beta 1.23 1.10 0.90
Volatility 59.86 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

14.832 EUR (20

14.763 EUR (12

15.434 EUR (10

- EUR

17.624 EUR (2024/01/03
14.086 EUR (2024/04/18
-EUR

- EUR

—
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All listings for SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Exchange [F]

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Munich
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Berlin

Date

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/

Time Price
22:00 22.81 CAD
18:08 16.048 EUR
15:29 15.086 EUR
21:32 16.715USD

20:22 15.456 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
8155

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

Number of
trades

816

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=140897379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6346676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6346676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14388732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11005400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11005400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14388731

SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST
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SMART REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo

®

CALLOWAY

Contact Details

SMARTCENTRES REAL ESTATE

INVESTMENT TRUST

700 Applewood Crescent, Suite 200 L4K

5X3 Vaughan, ON

Telefon: +1 905 3266400

Fax: +1 905 3260783

E-mail: investorrelations@callowayreit.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mitchell
Goldhar

Allan Scully

Fernando
Vescio

Mauro
Pambianchi

Paula Bustard

Peter E.
Sweeney

Rudy Gobin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Garry Foster

Gregory
Howard

Jamie McVicar
Janet
Bannister
Michael Young

Sharm Powell

Sylvie
Lachance

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investorrelations@callowayreit.com
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